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Place

A WD

11

13

15

19
20

22
23

25
26

3/16/2025

Place
1
2

N o o b~

Event #2
GA State Champoinship

Player Name
Mike Flavin
Greg Newport
Randy Reeves
Jeff Spainhour
Terry Phillips
James Chastain
Mike Alley

Greg Ward
Gary English
Chuck Palm
Tom Butler
Darrell Britt
Brad Hoke

Rick Culverhouse
Tony Jackson
Thomas Rawles
Danny Tatum
Jimmy Mott
Robert Johnson
Roby Fuller
Angelo Korogianos
Frank Warren
Lewis Burton
David Atz

John Wilder

Jim Last

Event #2
GA State Champoinship

Player Name
Paula Gay

Chris Hudson
Russell Sigmon Jr
Bobby Tesseneer
Todd Trent
Graham Sigmon
Scott Arrowood

Augusta, GA
R1 R2 R3
30 27 27
27 29 26
31 28 24
30 28 28
27 31 27
29 29 27
31 29 29
29 28 27
31 26 29
32 30 28
30 26 30
28 27 32
32 30 29
31 28 25
29 30 29
29 30 29
31 27 31
31 26 33
30 29 31
29 31 29
33 30 32
30 30 30
32 30 31
29 33 29
29 32 33
30 31 32

Augusta, GA
R1 R2 R3
30 28 28
26 32 26
28 29 37
31 28 33
33 29 30
31 33 35
32 34 31

R4
27
29
29
27
28
28
25
30
29
25
30
29
26
33
30
30
29
28
30
32
26
32
30
32
30
33

R4
31
35
25
28
32
28
32

Total
111
111
112
113
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116
117
117
118
118
118
118
120
121
121
122
123
123
124
126

Total
117
119
119
120
124
127
129

Points
Earned
40.00
34.00
33.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
28.50
28.50
26.50
26.50
24.50
24.50
22.50
22.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
17.00
15.50
15.50
14.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00

Points
Earned
40.00
33.50
33.50
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00

Money
Earned
$ 225.00
$ 180.00
$ 150.00
$ 112.00
$ 112.00
$ 112.00

$

LR I A A A R 2 A A A e I

90.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
73.00
73.00
63.00
63.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
45.00

Money
Earned

$

$
$
$

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



